Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material
Other functions
Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

Big chair - Bob €349.00

68

78

N3

42

49

Non pull-out
Anthracite
Anthracite

Boucle

Adjustable head rests
Wood

Springs and breathable foam filling

Max Winzer
6753-5-93638854




